
Beds County Indoor Open Championships 2025
BCAA - Hosted by Clophill AC (25BedsIO)
Woburn St., Ampthill, Bedfordshire, MK45 2HX, 24-11-2024

Session 1 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 9999999 SELLERS Lucy 3001 BEDS COUNTY W R W

B 9999999 BEESLEY Jeremy 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY M R M

C 3066837 HYDE Daisy 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

D 9999999 ROSE Sharpe 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY U21W R U21W

2 A 3016416 HYDE Paul 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 9999999 BEESLEY Jenny 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY W R W

C 9999999 STARSMORE Elan 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY U21M R U21M

D 9999999 EWEN George 3001 BEDS COUNTY U21M C U21M

3 A 9999999 ELLIS Finley 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY U21M L U21M

B 9999999 KNIBB Illaria 3001 BEDS COUNTY W B W

C 9999999 BENNETTS Lorraine 3001 BEDS COUNTY M L M

D 9999999 HOBBS Francis 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY W L W

4 A 954103 COLLINS Mike 1065 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M L M

B 9999999 ALISON Mark 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY M L M

C 9999999 BARRANCE Henry 3001 BEDS COUNTY U21M C U21M

D 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1008 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

5 A 1039387 BROWN Lesley 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W

B 2030998 CRANE Paul 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C 9999999 LET Catalin 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY W C W

D 9999999 WILKINS Ben 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY M C M

6 A 9999999 SHARPE Helen 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY W C W

B 9999999 BEEBY Gareth 3001 BEDS COUNTY M C M

C 9999999 STAY OnLine 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY W C W

D 1019896 RUSSELL Sarah 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W R W

7 A 9999999 MUSTAPHIA David 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY M L M

B 1003248 RIDGWAY Clive 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M L M

C 3058944 KHAN Usman 1087 ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB M B M

D 2123520 PHILLIPS Steve 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

8 A 9999999 FOSTER Thomas 3001 BEDS COUNTY M B M

B 9999999 BETT Derek 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY M B M

C 3059000 NASIR Yaasir 1087 ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB M B M

D 9999999 BOWDEN Neil 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY M B M

9 A 9999999 BEKKER Rene 3001 BEDS COUNTY M B M

B 9999999 COUNSTABLE Laura 3000 NORTHANTS COUNTY W B W

C 2109585 RIDGEWAY Brian 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

D 2035007 KHAN Zayeed 1087 ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB M B M

Session 2 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1008 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

B 3019152 DIXON Chris 1080 NETHERHALL ARCHERS M B M

C 3023334 MITCHELL Sue 1105 SHENLEY ARCHERS W B W

D 3049724 DUFFIN Irene 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

2 A 3030551 BARNES Steve 1064 JOLLY ARCHERS OF HOUGHTON AND M B M

B 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C 3035176 BRAIN Jeffrey 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS M B M

D 3049885 MASON Isabelle 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

3 A 3048762 ELLIS Finley 1127 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN ARCHERY CL U21M L U21M

B 1055471 HERRIOTT Lesley 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W L W

C 3048169 SCREECH James 1088 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS M L M

D 1061477 KING Vernon 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

4 A 1036327 ANDERSON Michael 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3048765 ELLIS Stuart 1127 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN ARCHERY CL M L M

C 959200 SELLERS Lucy 1088 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS W R W

D 2123520 PHILLIPS Steve 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

5 A 3041170 CHILDERLEY Andrew 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

B 2030998 CRANE Paul 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C 2122119 BECK Paul 1045 ELY ARCHERS M R M

D 1039387 BROWN Lesley 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W
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Beds County Indoor Open Championships 2025
BCAA - Hosted by Clophill AC (25BedsIO)
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Session 2 (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 1019892 RUSSELL Roy 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 3066174 MATOS Larissa 1080 NETHERHALL ARCHERS W R W

C 3054040 BURNS Dermot 1021 BRAINTREE BOWMEN M C M

D 3054043 BURNS Andrea 1021 BRAINTREE BOWMEN W C W

7 A 1011705 KLEIN Michael 1065 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 1019896 RUSSELL Sarah 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W R W

C 3039264 KNIBB Illaria 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 962339 SELLERS Marianne 1088 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS W R W

8 A 3073883 FOSTER Thomas 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M B M

B 2109585 RIDGEWAY Brian 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

C 2050725 LINDSEY Adrian 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M R M

D 3059065 HAY Georgie 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21W R U21W

9 A 3067891 LANGHORN Isabel 1064 JOLLY ARCHERS OF HOUGHTON AND U21W R U21W

B 3056400 WHITLEY Dave 1121 TOWCESTER ARCHERY CLUB M B M

C 1046711 LIDDELL Anoosh 1096 RICKMANSWORTH ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 2136883 TATTON Matthew 1041 DUNSTABLE BOWMEN M R M

Session 3 (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3001921 HARBOUR Andy 1008 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS M R M

B 3057202 DUFER Eva 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS U21W R U21W

C 3056886 CAKEBREAD Jamie 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS M B M

D 3049724 DUFFIN Irene 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

2 A 3030551 BARNES Steve 1064 JOLLY ARCHERS OF HOUGHTON AND M B M

B 3064915 PORTER Benjamin 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21M R U21M

C 3035176 BRAIN Jeffrey 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS M B M

D 3057200 DUFER Mathieu 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

3 A 3048762 ELLIS Finley 1127 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN ARCHERY CL U21M L U21M

B 1055471 HERRIOTT Lesley 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W L W

C 3048169 SCREECH James 1088 OUSE VALLEY ARCHERS M L M

D 3067218 FRENZEL Hendrik 1096 RICKMANSWORTH ARCHERY CLUB M R M

4 A 1036327 ANDERSON Michael 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3048765 ELLIS Stuart 1127 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN ARCHERY CL M L M

C 3056892 HETHERINGTON Amelie 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS U21W R U21W

D 3067216 FRENZEL Maximilian 1096 RICKMANSWORTH ARCHERY CLUB U21M R U21M

5 A 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 1092 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

B 3069304 BURNS Dave 1139 COLCESTER & DISTRICT ARCHERY C M L M

C 2122119 BECK Paul 1045 ELY ARCHERS M C M

D 3023334 MITCHELL Sue 1105 SHENLEY ARCHERS W B W

6 A 3056400 WHITLEY Dave 1121 TOWCESTER ARCHERY CLUB M B M

B 3061443 ERHAN Emilia 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21W B U21W

C 3052095 WAKEMAN Lisa 1139 COLCESTER & DISTRICT ARCHERY C W R W

D 3071145 WONG Yat Hin 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21M B U21M

7 A 3040944 WILLIAMS David 1044 ELSWOOD BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB M B M

B 3071144 WONG Wing Sum 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21W R U21W

C 3039264 KNIBB Illaria 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 3059063 NORTH Bella 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21W R U21W

8 A 3073883 FOSTER Thomas 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M B M

B 3042820 PARKE Cliff 1044 ELSWOOD BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB M B M

C 2099524 THORNE Simon 1033 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 3059069 LAI Sheryl 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21W C U21W

9 A 3067891 LANGHORN Isabel 1064 JOLLY ARCHERS OF HOUGHTON AND U21W R U21W

B 3047700 GREGORIADES Archie 1140 DERWENT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB U21M B U21M

C 3008402 AZIZ Milly 1106 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS W B W

D 3059064 LAU Yi Ching 1035 CORBY ARCHERS U21W R U21W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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